Signature™ Latex Essential
Standard Surgical Gloves
Signature Latex Essential surgical gloves offer a soft, comfortable fit, with
a controlled grip that reduces hand fatigue, allowing for more natural hand
movement. An excellent choice as an outer glove when double gloving.
Surgeons and staff can feel confident knowing that the surgical gloves
Medline produces are 100% inspected for pinholes, tears and visual defects.
Medline’s 0.65 AQL is 57% more stringent than the FDA requires. Medline’s

9.1 mil
White
Ordering information
Item No. Size
MSG5955 5.5
MSG5960 6.0
MSG5965 6.5
MSG5970 7.0
MSG5975 7.5
MSG5980 8.0
MSG5985 8.5
MSG5990 9.0
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
Some products may not be available for sale in all countries. Please contact your local Medline sales representative, customer service or authorized Medline distributor for availability.
We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this sell sheet. © 2020 Medline Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark and Signature is a
trademark of Medline Industries, Inc. MKT19W1197893 / e20085 / 500 / DP / 55